No. Items Quantity
1 Camera 1 PCS
2 Sunshield 1 PCS
3 Instruction 1 PCS
4 Screws 1 Bag
Model VBC-800PI VBC-800NI
Signal System PAL NTSC
Image Sensor
Effective Pixels 752(H) x 582(V) 768(H) x 494(V)
Resolution
Lens
Minimum Illumination
Day/Night Automatically
Switch
S/N Ratio
Gamma correction
Output Signal
AGC
AES 1/50～1/100,000 sec 1/60～1/100,000 sec
BLC
AWB
Sync Mode
IR-LED
IR-LED Drive
Consumed Current
Power Supply
Operating Temperature
Dimension
Body
Weight
1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD
950g
540 TVLines
Varifocal lens, f=4~9 mm etc.
0.3Lux/F1.2(IR-LED OFF), 0Lux(IR-LED ON)
Illumination < 1～3 Lux/F2.0
More than 50 dB
0.45
1.0 Vp-p, 75 Ohms
Automatic
Automatic
Automatic
INT
Wave Length: 850 nm x 36 pcs IR-LED
195 mm x 178 mm
Aluminum
ON:1～3 Lux; OFF:5～6 Lux
80 mA (MAX)+ 280 mA(IR-LED ON)
12 VDC Regulated
-20℃~+50℃,RH90% MAX (non-condensing)
Figure 1 Figure 2
Figure 3
View Angle adjustment
Focus adjustment
Sunshield
Bracket
Camera
IR-LED
VIDEO
12VDC
( )Optional
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search